Position

Dir child devt ctr

Early childhd inst spclst

Early childhd inst spclst

Early childhd inst spclst

Secretary

Early childhd inst spclst

Clerical asst i

Short-term hourly

Student assistant i

Student assistant i

Student assistant i

Student assistant i

Student assistant i

Student assistant i

Student assistant i

Student assistant i

Student assistant i

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor/overload

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Department

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Total Wages

$113,407

$56,226

$56,206

$52,042

$48,664

$46,817

$18,956

$15,588

$8,037

$7,393

$6,871

$6,687

$6,422

$5,895

$5,525

$3,270

$2,465

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,238

$17,653

$17,611

$17,136

$16,750

$16,538

$2,164

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Short-term hourly

Student assistant i

Student assistant i

Student assistant i

Student assistant i

Short-term hourly

Student assistant i

Student assistant i

Student assistant i

Student assistant i

Student assistant i

Student assistant i

Short-term hourly

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

Child Development Ctr

$1,987

$1,947

$1,925

$1,480

$1,344

$1,174

$1,004

$896

$814

$340

$318

$292

$248

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



