Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir child devt ctr	Instructor/overload	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$113,407	\$23,238
Early childhd inst spclst		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$56,226	\$17,653
Early childhd inst spclst		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$56,206	\$17,611
Early childhd inst spclst		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$52,042	\$17,136
Secretary		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$48,664	\$16,750
Early childhd inst spclst		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$46,817	\$16,538
Clerical asst i		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$18,956	\$2,164
Short-term hourly		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$15,588	\$0
Student assistant i		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$8,037	\$0
Student assistant i		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$7,393	\$0
Student assistant i		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$6,871	\$0
Student assistant i		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$6,687	\$0
Student assistant i		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$6,422	\$0
Student assistant i		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$5,895	\$0
Student assistant i		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$5,525	\$0
Student assistant i		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$3,270	\$0
Student assistant i		Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$2,465	\$0

Short-term hourly	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$1,987	\$0
Student assistant i	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$1,947	\$0
Student assistant i	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$1,925	\$0
Student assistant i	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$1,480	\$0
Student assistant i	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$1,344	\$0
Short-term hourly	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$1,174	\$0
Student assistant i	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$1,004	\$0
Student assistant i	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$896	\$0
Student assistant i	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$814	\$0
Student assistant i	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$340	\$0
Student assistant i	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$318	\$0
Student assistant i	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$292	\$0
Short-term hourly	Antelope Valley Community College District	Child Development Ctr	\$248	\$0